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         SHELF

Keyboard With Mouse Panel（2U）

Material: SPCC cold rolled steel.

Color: BLACK

Parameter

Used for 19 inch network cabinet. 

Keyboard allowed maximum size 450X200MM.

Keyboard and mouse are individually placed for convenient operation.

Main part:

Model  No. Use

800~1000MM cabinetNTMKD2X18

Sl iding Adjustable Shel f (1U)
Used for 19 inch network cabinet.

Static load capacity: 30 Kg [66Lb]

Material: SPCC cold rolled steel

Color: RAL7035

      RAL9004

Parameter

Main part:

Model  No. Use
Shelf size MM

Width Depth

900~1100MM 
cabinet

Description

NTVS1UX14ADJ

NTVS1UX26ADJ

350 type

550 type

440

440

350

550

600~800MM 
cabinet

Keyboard With Mouse Panel (1U)

Material: SPCC cold rolled steel.

Color:  RAL7035

      RAL9004

Parameter

Main part:

Model  No. Description Use

600~800MM cabinetKeyboard & mouse shelfNTMKS1UX18

Used for 19 inch network cabinet. 

Keyboard allowed maximum size 420X200MM.

Keyboard and mouse are individually placed for 

convenient operation.
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